Team Schedule

Hot Springs High School Mary Weiss

Boys Wrestling 1609 University Ave School Phone: 605-745-3482
8/1/2013 to 5/31/2014 Hot Springs, SD 57747-2199 Home Phone:
Fax: 605-745-4166
mary.weiss@k12.sd.us
Wrestling
Boys Varsity
Place Time

Monday 11/18/13  Wrestling Practice Starts Practice Home 4:00PM
Friday 12/06/13  Custer Tournament Away TBA
Saturday 12/07/13  Custer Tournament Away TBA
Thursday  12/12/13 Hill City High School (Dual with Hill City ) Home 6:00PM
Friday 12/13/13 Rapid City Invite Away 2:00PM
Saturday 12/14/13 Rapid City Invite Away 9:00AM
Thursday 12/19/13  Triangular with Douglas and Newell at Douglas ~ Away 5:00PM
Friday 12/20/13 Holiday Extravaganza Home 12:00PM
Saturday 12/21/13 Holiday Extravaganza Home 9:00AM
Thursday 01/16/14  Triangular at Hill City with Red Cloud and Hill City Away 5:00PM
Friday 01/17/14  Philip Tournament Away 3:00PM
Saturday 01/18/14  Philip Tournament Away 9:00AM
Thursday 01/23/14 Quad vs. STM, Custer, Spearfish at STM Away 4:00PM
Friday 01/24/14  Chadron Invite Away 12:00PM
Saturday 01/25/14  Chadron Invite Away 9:00AM
Thursday 01/30/14  Triangular at Belle w/ Belle and Newell Away 5:00PM
Friday 01/31/14 Belle Fourche Invite Away 1:00PM
Saturday 02/01/14  Belle Fourche Invite Away 9:00AM
Saturday 02/08/14  Hill City Invite Away 9:00AM
Saturday 02/22/14  Regions Away TBA
Friday 02/28/14  State B Wrestling at Aberdeen Away TBA
Saturday 03/01/14  State B Wrestling Tournament at Aberdeen Away TBA

Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time

Saturday 01/11/14 Hot Springs JV Tournament Home 10:00AM
Saturday 02/01/14  JV Red Cloud Invite Away TBA

Activities Director Assistant Activities Director Athletic Director

Mary Weiss

06/10/2013

Amanda Scott Mary Weiss
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